Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD524018EN   page 1
October 18, 2021 11:36 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Unlit Suspended Acoustic Baffles to compliment our Acoustic Slot family
•	 Available in 2”, 4” and Narrow (0.5”)
•	 Available in 4ft incremental lengths with 8”, 12” and 16” heights

TD524018EN    page 2
October 18, 2021 11:36 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SB412B-C4TS8F0-S3W1
Aperture / Series Height Suspension Type Ceiling Type Mounting
HW Color
Length (Ft) Acoustic Panel Color Fixture End Cap
Series / Height Height Suspension Type Ceiling Type
Mounting HW
Color
Length (Ft) Acoustic Panel Color Fixture End Cap
SB2= 2” Aperture
Non-Lit Baffle
SB4= 4” Aperture
Non-Lit Baffle
SB0= Narrow 0.5”
Non-Lit Baffle
08=8” Height,
Un-lit Baffle
12=12” Height ,
Un-lit Baffle
16=16” Height ,
Un-lit Baffle
-C4=4ft Aircraft Cable
-C10=10ft Aircraft Cable
-C20=20ft Aircraft Cable
-S4=4ft Stem Mount
-S8=8ft Stem Mount
JB=Gypsum Board,
Junction Box, Structure
T1=15/16″ T-Grid (ETG)
T9=9/16″ T-Grid (FTG)
TS=9/16″ Slot (STG),
Tegular (FTT), Interlude
(ITG)
(blank)=White
B=Black
4F 0 = 4ft Length
8F 0 = 8ft Length
-S1=White (White)
-S2=Acacia (Med Grey)
-S3=Asche (Dark Grey)
-S4=Midnight (Black)
-SC=Custom ø
A1=White (White)
A2=Acacia (Med Grey)
A3=Asche (Dark Grey)
A4=Midnight (Black)
AC=Custom ø
W1=Wood, Maple ø
W2=Wood, Walnut ø
WA=White Powder Coated Metal
SA=Silver Powder Coated Metal
BA=Black Powder Coated Metal
CA=Custom Powder Coated Metal ø